Turn It Up Dance Challenge TURN IT UP - DAYTON COMPETITION **CALL
All Results April 27,2018

DAYTON, OH, USA

DAYTON CONVENTION CENTER

Intermediate

Place  Routine Name Entry # Studio
10 HEARTBEAT DRUMBEAT 356 shannon's studio Il
9 ALL ABOUT ME 322 Prestige Dance Center
8 BORN TO ENTERTAIN 355 Special Touch Talent Dance
7 FASHIONISTA 321 Hollywood Dance Company Milford High School
6 FIREWORK 341 Encore Performing Arts
5 IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER 365 The Edge Dance Complex
4 BABY JUNE 131 The Edge Dance Complex
3 CHICAGO 106 Encore Performing Arts
2 ZERO TO HERO 363 Ultimate Dance Legacy
1 IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW 328 Epic Dance Academy
Competitive
Place  Routine Name Entry # Studio
2 THIS OLD MAN 212 Hollywood Dance Company Milford High School
1 LIGHT 175 Prestige Dance Center
Mini Groups
Novice / Small Group
Place  Routine Name Entry# Studio
5 SQUAD GOALZ 336 Prestige Dance Center
4 SURF CRAZY 331 Encore Performing Arts
3 THAT'S WHAT | LIKE 95 Dayton Dance Conservatory
2 DREAM 330 Prestige Dance Center
1 WITCH DR 329 The Edge Dance Complex
Novice / Large Group
Place  Routine Name Entry # Studio
5 WE'RE IN THE MONEY 325 Encore Performing Arts
4 PUPPIES 337 shannon's studio I
3 WOULD YOU RATHER 348 Encore Performing Arts
2 MERMAID PARTY 335 The Edge Dance Complex
1 SLUMBER PARTY 208 Broadway Bound Dance Company
Novice / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name Entry # Studio
5 TRY EVERYTHING 90 Funk Lab Dance Center
4 BEYOND THE SEA 346 The Edge Dance Complex
3 THIS IS MY DANCE FLOOR 361 Encore Performing Arts
3 WORK ME DOWN 332 Hollywood Dance Company Milford High School
2 WHAT | LIKE ABOUT YOU 357 The Edge Dance Complex
1 FREE YOUR MIND 102 Funk Lab Dance Center
Novice / Line
Place  Routine Name Entry # Studio
1 YOULL BE IN MY HEART 344 The Edge Dance Complex
Novice / Production
Place  Routine Name Entry # Studio
1 GAME TIME 167 The Edge Dance Complex
Intermediate / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name Entry # Studio
5 WHAT IS THIS FEELING 358 Epic Dance Academy
4 PINK CADILLAC 150 The Edge Dance Complex

3 NOTHINGS GONNA STOP US NOW 360 Special Touch Talent Dance



2 YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART
1 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE
Intermediate / Small Group
Place  Routine Name
5 BOOGIE SHOES
4 WISH UPON A STAR
3 STARTING SOMETHING
2 BUGLE BOY
1 BETTER DAYS
Intermediate / Large Group
Place  Routine Name
1 I DO

371
136

Entry #
370
343
318
345
342

Entry #
144

Ultimate Dance Legacy
Prestige Dance Center

Studio

The Edge Dance Complex

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE
Epic Dance Academy

Epic Dance Academy

Epic Dance Academy

Studio
The Edge Dance Complex

Novice / Large Group
Place  Routine Name
4 HEAVEN HOP
3 MR. POSTMAN
2 WATCH ME
1 FOREVER YOUNG

Novice / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name
5 DIVAS
4 3 LITTLE WITCHES
3 STEPSISTERS LAMENT
2 WE SHARE EVERYTHING
2 SHAKIN AT THE HIGH SCHOOL HOP

1 GOOD IS THE NEW BAD
Novice / Small Group
Place  Routine Name
4 PEP RALLY
3 SURFS UP
2 A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION
1 SHAKE THE ROOM
Novice / Line
Place  Routine Name
2 DID | MENTION
1 THE BEST THING
Intermediate / Large Group
Place  Routine Name
5 THE FEATHER
4 SCHOOL DAYS
3 BELL HOP BOOGIE
2 BLURRED LINES
1 YOUTH
Intermediate / Small Group
Place  Routine Name
5 COFFEE BREAK
4 SHOWSTOPPA
3 NAUGHTY
2 YOUR SONG
1 DANCING FOOL
Intermediate / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name
5 I'M A LADY
4 IMMA BOSS

Entry #
186
109
248

92

Entry #
415
393
134
137
91
124

Entry #
220
117
444
166

Entry #
215
382

Entry #
384
406
422
408
155

Entry #
430
339
390
392
435

Entry #
135
103

Studio

Encore Performing Arts
shannon's studio I

Encore Performing Arts
Special Touch Talent Dance

Studio

Hollywood Dance Company Milford High School
Broadway Bound Dance Company

Special Touch Talent Dance

Special Touch Talent Dance

Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts

Studio

Broadway Bound Dance Company
Special Touch Talent Dance

The Edge Dance Complex

Encore Performing Arts

Studio
shannon's studio Il
Encore Performing Arts

Studio

Encore Performing Arts
Epic Dance Academy
Special Touch Talent Dance
Special Touch Talent Dance
Special Touch Talent Dance

Studio

The Edge Dance Complex
shannon's studio Il

Encore Performing Arts
Miami Valley Dance Center
Special Touch Talent Dance

Studio
Special Touch Talent Dance
Miami Valley Dance Center



3 TRUE COLORS
2 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW
1 FRIENDSHIP
Intermediate / Production
Place  Routine Name
2 DANCIN' YANKEES
1 MARY POPPINS
Intermediate / Line
Place  Routine Name
2 ANYTHING GOES
1 DECADES OF DANCE
Competitive / Small Group
Place  Routine Name

5 HELIUM
4 SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING
3 HOLD UP

2 LE JAZZ HOT
1 STAND BY ME

Competitive / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name
5 MOVE
4 WORLD'S END
3 BOUND

2 FANTASTIC BEAST
1 NATURE BOY
Competitive / Large Group
Place  Routine Name
1 RHYTHM NATION

142
374
146

Entry #
378
128

Entry #
413
169

Entry #
433
209
407
419
250

Entry #
199
207
203
223
241

Entry #
379

Special Touch Talent Dance
Miami Valley Dance Center
Special Touch Talent Dance

Studio
JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE
Special Touch Talent Dance

Studio
shannon's studio I
Encore Performing Arts

Studio

Prestige Dance Center

The Edge Dance Complex
Prestige Dance Center
Dayton Dance Conservatory
The Edge Dance Complex

Studio

Prestige Dance Center
Dayton Dance Conservatory
Dayton Dance Conservatory
The Edge Dance Complex
The Edge Dance Complex

Studio
Dayton Dance Conservatory

Junior Solos

Intermediate
Place  Routine Name

10 LANDSLIDE
JUMPIN JACK
MY NEW PHILOSOPHY
| WANT TO BE A ROCKETTE
FABULOUS
MEET ME AT THE ROXY
SPANISH ROSE
CANDYMAN
| REMEMBER HER
HAPPY

1 WHATS A GIRL GOTTA DO
Competitive

Place  Routine Name

10 FEELING GOOD
COLOUR ME IN
YOUTH
SLIP
| TRY
L'HORLOGE
TICK OF THE CLOCK
EASY
EMBER
1 HALLELUJAH
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Entry #
96
141
225
409
162
195
93
198
152
427
387

Entry #
235
97
185
176
177
113
221
184
446
443

Studio

Encore Performing Arts
The Edge Dance Complex
shannon's studio Il

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE
shannon's studio Il
shannon's studio Il

Special Touch Talent Dance
The Edge Dance Complex
Encore Performing Arts
Miami Valley Dance Center
Epic Dance Academy

Studio

Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Miami Valley Dance Center
Dayton Dance Conservatory
The Edge Dance Complex
Dayton Dance Conservatory
Special Touch Talent Dance

Teen Solos



Intermediate
Place  Routine Name

10 LITTLE SPARROW
RING THEM BELLS
MACK THE KNIFE
THE WALLFLOWER
DAUGHTER
FORGET ABOUT THE BOY
WHY SO SERIOUS
HALLELUJAH
EVERY LITTLE THING
FLAUNT IT
ANTIDOTE

1 SKYSCRAPPER
Competitive

Place  Routine Name

10 OPEN HANDS
TELL ME WHEN TO GO
EVOLUTION
NO ANGEL
RHYTHM IS A DANCER
TOTAL ECLIPSE
WINTER
ABANDON
ONE WAY OR ANOTHER
1 KICK JUMP TWIST
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Entry #
202
171
416
327
399
187
201
210
296
233
217
157

Entry #
398
31
21
395
258
261
461
46
262
263

Studio

Ultimate Dance Legacy
Ultimate Dance Legacy
shannon's studio Il

Miami Valley Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Ultimate Dance Legacy
Funk Lab Dance Center
shannon's studio Il

Miami Valley Dance Center
shannon's studio Il

Encore Performing Arts
The Edge Dance Complex

Studio

Encore Performing Arts
Funk Lab Dance Center
Dayton Dance Conservatory
Prestige Dance Center
Miami Valley Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Encore Performing Arts
Dayton Dance Conservatory
The Edge Dance Complex
Prestige Dance Center

Novice / Small Group
Place  Routine Name
1 SING, SING, SING
Novice / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name
1 WHO SAYS
Intermediate / Large Group
Place  Routine Name
5 CANDY MAN
4 HIT THE ROAD JACK
3 IMAGINE
2 HANGING TREE
1 NOTHING COMPARES
Intermediate / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name
5 ENCHANTED GARDEN
4 MR. BOJANGLES
3 | GOT YOU
2 MOVE
1 MARRY THE MAN TODAY
Intermediate / Small Group
Place  Routine Name
5 THE STRUGGLE FOR INDEPENDENCE
SHAKE THE ROOM
HALF THE WORLD AWAY
FALLIN' FOR YA
SING, SING, SING
UNDONE

RN WS D

Entry #
7

Entry #
27

Entry #
454
456
428
506
410

Entry #
218
267
473
334
450

Entry #
333
253
279
467
476
288

Studio
Encore Performing Arts

Studio
Encore Performing Arts

Studio

Special Touch Talent Dance
Miami Valley Dance Center
The Edge Dance Complex
Special Touch Talent Dance
Encore Performing Arts

Studio

shannon's studio Il
shannon's studio I

Encore Performing Arts
Miami Valley Dance Center
Special Touch Talent Dance

Studio

Epic Dance Academy
Ultimate Dance Legacy
Prestige Dance Center
Encore Performing Arts
Miami Valley Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center



Intermediate / Line

Place
3
2
1

Routine Name

SET IT OFF

WORKIN' DAY & NIGHT
EMERGENCY

Intermediate / Production

Place
2
1

Routine Name
THE JUNGLE
NYC

Competitive / Line

Place
2
1

Routine Name
DEADMAN'S PARTY
SOMETHING IN THE WATER

Competitive / Small Group

Place

Routine Name

FIRE UNDER MY FEET
BIG SPENDER

AIN'T MY FAULT
SPELL ON YOU

THE CAVE

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place
5
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1

Routine Name
TRAPPIN IN THE RAIN
SATELLITE

CUSTOM EVERYTHING
ILL BE WATCHING YOU
BE LIKE THIS
REMNANT

Competitive / Large Group

Place
2
1

Senior Solos

Routine Name
SINGING IN THE RAIN
DROP

Intermediate

Place  Routine Name
10 HEART OF STONE
10 THE MOMENT I SAID IT
10 I'M STILL STANDING
9 WONDERWALL
8 THE GIRL WITH THE FLAXEN HAIR
7 | GOT RHYTHM
6 INNER DEMONS
5 IF YOU WAIT
4 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED
3 HARD TO SAY GOODBYE
2 PRAY YOU CATCH ME
1 MY WAY

Competitive

Place  Routine Name
10 ONE LOVE
10 NEXT TO YOU
9 LET IT ALL GO
8 IF THIS IS LOVE
7 YOUR DAY WILL COME
6 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE

Entry #
51
455
376

Entry #
254
266

Entry #
53
480

Entry #
272
281
401
292
484

Entry #
14
28
172
275
213
41

Entry #
414
493

Entry #
509
163

23
60
190
287
83
273
280
285
42
297

Entry #

269

464

204
34
69

Studio

Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Epic Dance Academy

Studio
shannon's studio Il
Ultimate Dance Legacy

Studio
Miami Valley Dance Center
The Edge Dance Complex

Studio

Encore Performing Arts
The Edge Dance Complex
Prestige Dance Center
The Edge Dance Complex
Prestige Dance Center

Studio

Funk Lab Dance Center
Dayton Dance Conservatory
Funk Lab Dance Center

The Edge Dance Complex
Funk Lab Dance Center
Dayton Dance Conservatory

Studio
The Edge Dance Complex
The Edge Dance Complex

Studio

Ultimate Dance Legacy
The Edge Dance Complex
Encore Performing Arts
shannon's studio Il
Ultimate Dance Legacy
shannon's studio I

Special Touch Talent Dance
Encore Performing Arts
Miami Valley Dance Center
Ultimate Dance Legacy
shannon's studio Il
Ultimate Dance Legacy

Studio

Funk Lab Dance Center
The Edge Dance Complex
Encore Performing Arts
Miami Valley Dance Center
The Edge Dance Complex
Special Touch Talent Dance



| CAN'T MAKE YOU LOVE ME
OH, BUT WHAT IF | FLY....
ON THE EDGE

THE FACE

FALLING

HEADLINER

WHAT DO YOU SEE
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237
73
3
452
88
315
284

Miami Valley Dance Center
Miami Valley Dance Center
Dayton Dance Conservatory
Encore Performing Arts
Special Touch Talent Dance
The Edge Dance Complex
Miami Valley Dance Center

Intermediate / Small Group
Place  Routine Name
5 WE WILL ROCK YOU
4 CAN'T GET YOU OUTTA MY HEAD
3 NORTH
2 BOM BOM
1 NEXT TO YOU
Intermediate / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name
5 TROUBLE
4 SAVE A LIFE
3 BODY LANGUAGE
2 THE RAVEN
1 THE CRUMBLING
Intermediate / Large Group
Place  Routine Name
2 MUSICAL THEATRE
1 THE SCARLET LETTER
Intermediate / Line
Place  Routine Name
2 BANG BANG
1 JAZZERCISE
Competitive / Duo/Trio
Place  Routine Name
5 DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME
4 SOUND OF SILENCE
3 EMOTION
2 FLICKER
1 THERAPY
Competitive / Small Group
Place  Routine Name
5 WHAT IF....
THE FUTURE IS FEMALE
NICEST KIDS IN TOWN
WARRIORS
RUNNIN
IN THE SHADOWS
1 WAY DOWN WE GO
Competitive / Large Group
Place  Routine Name
4 BRING ON THE MEN
3 | WON'T GIVE UP
2 YOU RAISE ME UP
1 COPY CAT
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Entry #
475
498
466
451
478

Entry #
85
32
504
364
375

Entry #
474
424

Entry #
483
453

Entry #
214
59
82
289
340

Entry #
24
436
270
316
308
497
429

Entry #
505
494
499
426

Studio

shannon's studio Il

Special Touch Talent Dance
shannon's studio Il

Special Touch Talent Dance
Special Touch Talent Dance

Studio

Special Touch Talent Dance
shannon's studio Il
Ultimate Dance Legacy
Ultimate Dance Legacy
Ultimate Dance Legacy

Studio
Ultimate Dance Legacy
Ultimate Dance Legacy

Studio
shannon's studio Il
shannon's studio Il

Studio

Miami Valley Dance Center
The Edge Dance Complex
Special Touch Talent Dance
The Edge Dance Complex
Miami Valley Dance Center

Studio

Miami Valley Dance Center
Miami Valley Dance Center
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
The Edge Dance Complex
Miami Valley Dance Center
Miami Valley Dance Center

Studio

The Edge Dance Complex
Encore Performing Arts
The Edge Dance Complex
The Edge Dance Complex



Dance Team Invitations

Entry# | Routine Name Studio
3 | Onthe Edge Dayton Dance Conservatory
5 | One Love Funk Lab Dance Center
18 | Paris Dayton Dance Conservatory
24 | What if... Miami Valley Dance Center
32 | Save a life Shannon's Studio Il
48 | The breathing song Prestige Dance Center
59 | Sound of Silence The Edge Dance Complex
77 | Come home Special Touch Talent Dance
82 | Emotion Special Touch Talent Dance
86 | Fast Car Miami Valley Dance Center
97 | Colour mein Prestige Dance Center
Wanna Dance With
101 | somebody Miami Valley Dance Center
105 | You Can’t stop the beat Encore Performing Arts
106 | Chicago Encore Performing Arts
113 | L'Horloge Miami Valley Dance Center
128 | Mary Poppins Special Touch Talent Dance
144 | | Do The Edge Dance Complex
145 | Perfect Young Ladies Shannon's Studio Il
152 | | remember Her Encore Performing Arts
155 | Youth Special Touch Talent Dance
169 | Decades of Dance Encore Performing Arts
201 | Why so serious Funk Lab Dance Center
203 | Bound Dayton Dance Conservatory
209 | Shake your groove thing The Edge Dance Complex
210 | Hallelujah Shannon's Studio Il
214 | Don’t worry about me Miami Valley Dance Center
218 | Enchanted Garden Shannon's Studio Il
232 | Girls Just Wanna have fun Ultimate Dance Legacy
241 | Nature Boy The Edge Dance Complex
Hollywood Dance Company-
245 | Neverland Milford High School
254 | The Jungle Shannon's Studio Il
265 | Burnitup Prestige Dance Center
266 | NYC Ultimate Dance Legacy
270 | Nicest Kids in town Encore Performing Arts
279 | Half the world away Prestige Dance Center




284 | What do you see Miami Valley Dance Center

288 | Undone Prestige Dance Center

290 | Smooth Criminal Shannon's Studio Il

298 | Kaleidoscope Ultimate Dance Legacy

308 | Runnin The Edge Dance Complex

318 | Starting something Epic Dance Academy

334 | Move Miami Valley Dance Center

339 | Showstoppa Shannon's Studio Il

340 | Therapy Miami Valley Dance Center
Jeanie Moreland Dance

343 | Wish upon a star theatre

351 | Praying Encore Performing Arts

360 | Nothing gonna stop us now Special Touch Talent Dance

364 | The Raven Ultimate Dance Legacy

371 | You'll be in my heart Ultimate Dance Legacy

376 | Emergency Epic Dance Academy

386 | Solider Epic Dance Academy

389 | Power Dayton Dance Conservatory

390 | Naughty Encore Performing Arts

392 | Young Song Miami Valley Dance Center

401 | Aint my Fault Prestige Dance Center

408 | Blurred Lines Special Touch Talent Dance

410 | Nothing Compares Encore Performing Arts

424 | The Scarlet Letter Ultimate Dance Legacy

429 | Way down we go Miami Valley Dance Center

446 | Ember Dayton Dance Conservatory

453 | Jazzercise Shannon's Studio Il

459 | Clap Snap Epic Dance Academy

467 | Fallin' for Ya Encore Performing Arts

471 | Big Spender Special Touch Talent Dance

474 | Musical Theatre Ultimate Dance Legacy

476 | Sing, Sing, Sing Miami Valley Dance Center

480 | Something in the Water The Edge Dance Complex

484 | The Cave Prestige Dance Center

494 | | Won't give up Encore Performing Arts

499 | You raise me up The Edge Dance Complex




Judge’s Choice Awards

Award Entry# | Routine Name Studio Name
Outstanding Groundness 3 | On the Edge Dayton Dance Conservatory
Art for the Heart 24 | What if... Dayton Dance Conservatory
Joy of Dancing 27 | Who Says Encore Performing Arts
Breathing as One 32 | Save a Life Shannon's Studio I
Emotional Maturity 46 | Abandon Dayton Dance Conservatory
Terrific Timing 59 | Sound of Silence The Edge Dance Complex
Energizer Bunny 68 | Sax Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre
Breath of Fresh Air 69 | Can't Help Falling in Love | Special Touch Talent Dance
Individuality 72 | The Thickest of Onions Funk Lab Dance Center
Small and Sassy 102 | Free Your Mind Funk Lab Dance Center
Electric Energy 105 | You can’t stop the beat Encore Performing Arts
Crisp and Clean Technique 112 | L'Horloge Shannon's Studio Il
I’'m getting good at being
Exceptionally Evil! 126 | bad Shannon's Studio Il
Small but mighty 131 | Baby June The Edge Dance Complex
Elegance and grace 142 | True Colors Special Touch Talent Dance
And the Tony Goes to... 146 | Friendship Special Touch Talent Dance
Finest Focus 148 | Sax Prestige Dance Center
Born to Dance, Dance to inspire 157 | Skyscrapper The Edge Dance Complex
Dance Dance Revolution! 169 | Decades of Dance Encore Performing Arts
Broadway Bound Dance
Quirky, Cute, Cool concept 183 | Hip to be Square Company
Power and Passion 187 | Forget About the Boy Ultimate Dance Legacy
Remarkable Professionalism 203 | Bound Dayton Dance Conservatory
Broadway Bound Dance
#Onsies Party People 208 | Slumber Party Company
Groovin Group Work 209 | Shake your groove thing | The Edge Dance Complex
Complete Control 221 | Tick of the Clock Dayton Dance Conservatory
YAAS! Jazz Walks! 230 | Don’t upset the rhythm Shannon's Studio Il
Hollywood Dance company-
Captivating Characters 245 | Neverland Milford High School
Broadway Bound Dance
Character Commitment 256 | Come Alive Company
Totally Captivating 261 | Total Eclipse Prestige Dance Center
Mr. Fred Astaire 264 | All | need is the girl Encore Performing Arts
Broadway Bound 266 | NYC Ultimate Dance Legacy
Just Lovely 267 | Mr. Bojangels Shannon's Studio Il




Make em Laugh 280 | Honestly Devoted Miami Valley Dance Center

Fusion Award 294 | Shatter me Encore Performing Arts

Run on Sentence.. 308 | Runnin The Edge Dance Complex

Art Reflects Life 310 | One Last time Ultimate Dance Legacy

Hollywood Dance company-

Powerhouse peanut 321 | Fashionista Milford High School

Crazy Commitment 326 | Dead in the water Epic Dance Academy

#Squadswag 336 | Squadgoalz Prestige Dance Center

Shining stars of hope 342 | Better Days Epic Dance Academy

Fancy Feet 350 | Boogie Shoes Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Genuine Shine 354 | True Colors Encore Performing Arts

Dynamic Duo 360 | Nothing's gonna stop us | Special Touch Talent Dance

Attitude attack 363 | Zero to Hero Ultimate Dance Legacy
Somewhere only we

Shine Bright! 374 | know Miami Valley Dance Center

Great use of Props 389 | Power Dayton Dance Conservatory

Girl power 391 | Girls Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Legs for Days 401 | Ain’t my Fault Prestige Dance Center

Skirtography 410 | Nothing Compares Encore Performing Arts

Visually Stunning 426 | Copy Cat The Edge Dance Complex

Happy FEET! 427 | Happy Miami Valley Dance Center

Way to Go: Fearless Props and

partnering 429 | Way down we go Miami Valley Dance Center

Caffeinated Crazies 430 | Coffee Break The Edge Dance Complex

Top Notch Taps 440 | The Sunset Lounge Shannon's Studio

Courageous Partnering 458 | Battlefield Funk Lab Dance Center

Feel so good 462 | Hold my Hand Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Fabulous ode to Fosse 471 | Big Spender Special Touch Talent Dance

Nice and Simple 474 | Musical Theatre Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Street Cred 475 | We will rock you Shannon's Studio Il

Electric, Exciting and Entertaining 480 | Something in the Water The Edge Dance Complex

Lovely Lyrical Lines! 494 | | won’t give up Encore Performing Arts

Swingin 60's Time period piece 496 | Welcome to the 60's Shannon's Studio

Easy on the Eyes 508 | Last Epic Dance Academy

Other Special Awards

Award

Entry
#

Routine Name

Studio Name

Outstanding Costume

53

Dead Man's Party

Miami Valley Dance Center




Choreography 155 | What if... Miami Valley Dance Center

Special Touch Talent
Most Entertaining 128 | Mary Poppins Dance

Dayton Dance
Technical Excellence 46 | Abandon Conservatory
Outstanding Costume 254 | The Jungle Shannon’s Studio Il

Dayton Dance
Choreography 207 | Worlds End Conservatory

Hopelessly

Most Entertaining 280 | Devoted Miami Valley Dance Center
Technical Excellence 315 | Headliner The Edge Dance Complex
Outstanding Costume 359 | Shopkins Shannon’s Studio Il
Choreography 429 | Way down we Go | Miami Valley Dance Center
Most Entertaining 340 | Therapy Miami Valley Dance Center
Technical Excellence 446 | Ember Ultimate Dance Legacy

Class Act Award Ultimate Dance Legacy
ADCC Studio of
Excellence The Edge Dance Complex

Title Awards

Miss Junior Turn It Up

Name

Studio

3rd Runner Up

Addie Klotter

Prestige Dance Center

2nd Runner Up

Issy Shearer

Prestige Dance Center

1st Runner Up

Riley Neugebauer

Prestige Dance Center

Winner

Ryleigh Dickinson

The Edge Dance Complex

Miss Teen Turn It Up

Name Studio

3rd Runner Up

Sophia Teague

Prestige Dance Center

2nd Runner Up

Kylia Shearer

Prestige Dance Center

1st Runner Up

Faith McCully

The Edge Dance Complex

Winner Braylan Enscoe | Prestige Dance Center
Mr Teen Turn It Up
Name Studio
Winner | Noah Elsaesser Encore Performing Arts




Heart of Gold Award Winners

Entry

Age # Title Dancers Name Studio

Born to Bailee Special Touch Talent
Mini iDance4aCure 355 | Entertain Waltersheide Dance
Junior Special Touch Talent
iDance4aCure 443 | Hallelujah Egan Keiber Dance
Teen iDanced4aCure 461 | Winter Emily Moore Encore Performing Arts
Senior
iDance4aCure 70 | Out of Hiding Andrea Bradley Shannons Studio I

Overall Highest Scoring Solos

Entry

#

Routine Name

Studio

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Runner Up

263 | Kick Jump Twist

Prestige Dance Center

Special Touch Talent

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Winner 443 | Hallelujah Dance
Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trios
Entry
# Routine Name | Studio

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Runner Up

340 | Therapy

Miami Valley Dance Center

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Winner

241 | Nature Boy

The Edge Dance Complex

Industry Dance Award Nominees

Award Name Entry # | Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz Performance 497 | In the Shadows Miami Valley Dance Center

Best Tap Performance 71 | Skeletons Miami Valley Dance Center

Best Hip Hop Performance 436 | The Future is Female | Miami Valley Dance Center

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Performance 429 | Way Down we Go Miami Valley Dance Center

Best Musical Theater/Novelty/Character

Performance 270 | Nicest Kids in Town | Encore Performing Arts
Something in the

IDA People's Choice Award 480 | Water The Edge Dance Complex




